
Wardown

23 November 2007 ~ 24 November 2007

Kingfisher Challenge 2007

Detailed Results

Luton

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls E/D 1m
Pook, Chloe -- Southampton DA 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 57.25  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 85.30  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 109.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 144.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sheppard, Amber -- Crystal Palace DC 2
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 24.65 48.45  Inward Somersault
201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 78.85  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 17.85 96.70  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 136.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruff, Isobel -- Crystal Palace DC 3
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.15  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 15.20 69.35  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.0 28.90 98.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 124.65  Inward Somersault

Gillard, Amy -- Luton Kingfishers 4
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 45.25  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 69.25  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 94.85  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 123.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ross, Courtney -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 44.55  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 69.30  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 93.30  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 122.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Watson, Emma -- Cambridge Dive Team 6
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 48.15  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 67.35  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 96.15  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 120.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Phillips, Eleanor -- Southampton DA 7
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 50.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 79.45  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 108.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.5   4.5 9.90 117.95  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rothero, Esme -- Crystal Palace DC 8
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 49.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 71.90  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 95.70  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 20.00 115.70  Inward Somersault

Frame, Ella -- Crystal Palace DC 9
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 43.30  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.0 22.10 65.40  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 91.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 111.00  Inward Somersault

Angove, Portia -- Southampton DA 10
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.0 16.50 44.25  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 72.25  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 94.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   9.5 15.20 109.55  Inward Somersault

Bunsell, Jenny -- Plymouth Diving 11
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 44.10  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 66.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 86.20  Inward Somersault
201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 107.80  Back Dive

Donoghue, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 12
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5   10.0 15.00 36.45  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 56.70  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 21.60 78.30  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 97.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sambrook, Anna -- Cambridge Dive Team 13
101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.0   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive
401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 13.50 30.40  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   8.5 13.60 44.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 66.40  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 85.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls E/D 1m final
Phillips, Eleanor -- Southampton DA 1

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 60.35  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 83.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sheppard, Amber -- Crystal Palace DC 2
201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 53.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 82.60  Reverse Dive

Ruff, Isobel -- Crystal Palace DC 3
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 54.80  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 79.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Watson, Emma -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 54.30  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 72.70  Reverse Dive

Ross, Courtney -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 48.50  Back Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 71.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Gillard, Amy -- Luton Kingfishers 6
201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 15.75 15.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 39.75  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 68.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls E/D 5m
Phillips, Eleanor -- Southampton DA 1

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 56.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 5 1.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 19.55 76.50  Reverse Dive
201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 102.90  Back Dive
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 145.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Pook, Chloe -- Southampton DA 2
401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 50.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 73.75  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 100.95  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 137.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bunsell, Jenny -- Plymouth Diving 3
401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 21.25 45.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 72.45  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 102.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 132.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Angove, Portia -- Southampton DA 4
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 49.35  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 68.90  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 95.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 123.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Watson, Emma -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 46.00  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 13.50 59.50  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 18.40 77.90  Reverse Dive
403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 110.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gillard, Amy -- Luton Kingfishers 6
401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   11.0 16.50 36.10  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 57.70  Reverse Dive
612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 77.95  Armstand Somersault
103B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 98.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ross, Courtney -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7
101C 5 1.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 13.80 13.80  Forward Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 36.20  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 54.95  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 74.95  Reverse Dive
103C 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 92.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Donoghue, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 8
101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive
401C 5 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 13.30 28.90  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 49.15  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 69.15  Reverse Dive
103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 89.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 1m
Blagg, Alicia -- City of Leeds DC 1

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 39.95 66.35  Reverse Dive
105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 108.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 137.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 180.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Wingrove, Georgie -- Southampton DA 2
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 66.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 101.25  Forward Double Somersault
203B 1 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 26.45 127.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 172.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Moran, Louise -- City of Leeds DC 3
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 68.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 35.65 104.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 127.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 44.00 171.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cliff, Lucy -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 32.30 58.70  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 95.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 129.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 163.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sless, Anna -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 53.40  Back Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 87.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 108.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 147.00  Forward Double Somersault

Reid, Grace -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 54.65  Back Dive
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 86.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 122.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 21.00 143.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Starling, Hannah -- City of Leeds DC 7
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.85  Back Dive
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 93.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 115.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 23.10 138.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Harris, Lucy -- City of Leeds DC 8
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 50.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 76.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 103.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 124.60  Reverse Dive

Medlock, Rosie -- Southampton DA 9
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 57.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 84.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 108.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 15.75 123.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Briggs, Charlotte -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 46.85  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 73.25  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 97.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 25.30 122.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tinkler, Holly -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 45.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 64.95  Reverse Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 87.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 119.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Edwards, Emily -- Crystal Palace DC 12
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 51.10  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 76.70  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 95.40  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 117.00  Inward Somersault

Donoghue, Charlotte -- Plymouth Diving 13
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 15.00 37.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 56.70  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 83.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 114.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Barnes, Jessica -- Southampton DA 14
401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 56.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 88.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 22.00 110.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5   1.5 2.85 113.30  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Gayle-Smickler, Sophie -- Crystal Palace DC 15
103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 53.65  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 14.40 68.05  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 87.60  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.5 20.90 108.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Garratt, Naomi -- Crystal Palace DC 16
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 18.00 39.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 64.05  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 89.55  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 107.15  Inward Somersault

Andrews, Faye -- Luton Kingfishers 17
101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 38.35  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 21.00 59.35  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 13.60 72.95  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 91.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C 5m
Reid, Grace -- Edinburgh Diving Club 1

103B 5 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 39.10 39.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 70.55  Armstand Somersault
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 117.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 37.95 155.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 42.50 197.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Wingrove, Georgie -- Southampton DA 2
103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 70.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 5 2.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 101.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 45.00 146.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 187.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Moran, Louise -- City of Leeds DC 3
612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 69.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 109.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0   11.0 28.60 137.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 182.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Blagg, Alicia -- City of Leeds DC 4
401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

5132D 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 67.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 110.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 142.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 181.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Starling, Hannah -- City of Leeds DC 5
201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive
612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 56.90  Armstand Somersault
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 87.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 123.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 161.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Cliff, Lucy -- Cambridge Dive Team 6
612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Armstand Somersault

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 58.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 98.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 127.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 27.30 154.95  Armstand Back Double Somersault

Sless, Anna -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 57.90  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 87.90  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 119.90  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 152.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Briggs, Charlotte -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8
401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 49.95  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 71.55  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 102.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 139.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Medlock, Rosie -- Southampton DA 9
401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 51.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 81.30  Armstand Somersault
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 111.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 137.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Donoghue, Charlotte -- Plymouth Diving 10
401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive
301B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 20.40 44.40  Reverse Dive
203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 63.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 99.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 26.40 126.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tinkler, Holly -- Edinburgh Diving Club 11
401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 44.05  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0   12.5 21.25 65.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 92.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 118.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Harris, Lucy -- City of Leeds DC 12
101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive
401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 43.05  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 68.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 94.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 16.80 111.75  Reverse Dive

Andrews, Faye -- Luton Kingfishers 13
401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 40.70  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 60.70  Reverse Dive
612C 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 77.95  Armstand Somersault
103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 99.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Girls C 5m final
Wingrove, Georgie -- Southampton DA 1

403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
5233D 5 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 48.75 97.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 5 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 41.60 139.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Moran, Louise -- City of Leeds DC 2
403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 40.30 89.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 50.00 139.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Reid, Grace -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3
403B 5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 82.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 48.75 131.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Cliff, Lucy -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 26.45 75.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 114.65  Armstand Back Double Somersault

Blagg, Alicia -- City of Leeds DC 5
105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0   12.0 26.40 69.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 5 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 110.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Starling, Hannah -- City of Leeds DC 6
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 69.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 107.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m
Sutcliffe, Saffron -- City of Leeds DC 1

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 61.25  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 99.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 33.00 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 162.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 40.25 202.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hurd, Chloe -- City of Leeds DC 2
103B 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 68.45  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 109.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5   7.5 18.00 127.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 171.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 24.00 195.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Williams, Jessica -- Crystal Palace DC 3
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 53.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.5 26.25 79.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 114.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 155.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 195.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Smith, Laura -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 52.90  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 84.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   10.0 20.00 104.40  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 137.40  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 33.00 170.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Burns, Hannah -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 62.00  Inward Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 24.00 86.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 110.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist
104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   9.5 20.90 131.55  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 157.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Morris, Tiffany -- Crystal Palace DC 6
101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 51.90  Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 79.65  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 106.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 134.90  Reverse Dive
403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 156.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m Final
Hurd, Chloe -- City of Leeds DC 1

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 90.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 42.55 132.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sutcliffe, Saffron -- City of Leeds DC 2
403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 46.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 71.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 115.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Smith, Laura -- Edinburgh Diving Club 3
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 70.95  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 101.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Burns, Hannah -- Edinburgh Diving Club 4
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 32.00 32.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 66.10  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 101.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Williams, Jessica -- Crystal Palace DC 5
203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 37.00 37.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.0 21.00 58.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 94.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m
Williams, Jessica -- Crystal Palace DC 1

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 71.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 38.00 109.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 151.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303B 3 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 35.65 187.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 52.65 239.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Hurd, Chloe -- City of Leeds DC 2
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 63.90  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 100.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 138.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   15.5 41.85 179.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 40.60 220.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Sutcliffe, Saffron -- City of Leeds DC 3
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 60.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 98.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 136.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 178.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 217.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Morris, Tiffany -- Crystal Palace DC 4
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 55.65  Back Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 80.85  Inward Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 115.05  Reverse Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 139.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 175.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Smith, Laura -- Edinburgh Diving Club 5
103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   11.5 18.40 18.40 2Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 45.40  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 74.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 26.25 100.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 136.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 2.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 5.0   12.5 26.25 163.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Burns, Hannah -- Edinburgh Diving Club 6
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 54.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 81.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 113.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 31.20 144.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   7.0 14.70 159.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A / Senior 1m
Taylor, Jessica -- Plymouth Diving 1

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   16.0 41.60 80.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 37.95 117.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 146.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 31.50 178.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Powell, Stacie -- Southampton DA 2
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 32.50 32.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 75.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 37.95 113.65  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 29.40 143.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 31.25 174.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Thompson, Lottie -- Southend On Sea 3
203C 1 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 44.00 44.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.5 3.5 6.0 4.0   13.5 32.40 76.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 31.50 107.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5321D 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 29.70 137.60  Reverse Somersault ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 173.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Moore, Lydia -- Beaumont DA 4
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 35.20 74.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 108.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 139.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 29.90 169.25  Forward Double Somersault

Galashan, Carol -- City of Leeds DC 5
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 60.35  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 95.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 123.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 160.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Haines, Jenny -- Southend On Sea 6
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 63.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 96.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 120.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 36.30 157.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dawson, Amy -- City of Leeds DC 7
105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 61.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.0 34.50 95.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 129.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 154.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Currie, Jennifer -- Edinburgh Diving Club 8
301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 55.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 92.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 2.5   11.0 23.10 115.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 152.05  Forward Double Somersault

Galashan, Helen -- City of Leeds DC 9
5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   11.0 26.40 63.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5   12.0 27.60 90.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 117.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 146.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

McDonald, Jenny -- Plymouth Diving 10
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 67.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 30.00 97.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 125.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.90 144.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lawson, Chelsey -- Luton Kingfishers 11
104B 1 2.3 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 26.45  Forward Double Somersault
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 51.95  Inward Dive
203B 1 2.3 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 27.60 79.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 105.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 140.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Croft, Mary -- Luton Kingfishers 12
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 29.70 29.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
104B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 56.15  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 83.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 12.60 95.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 21.00 116.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Womens A 1m final
Powell, Stacie -- Southampton DA 1

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 50.70 50.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 44.85 95.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 142.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Taylor, Jessica -- Plymouth Diving 2
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 42.90 84.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 127.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Galashan, Carol -- City of Leeds DC 3
301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 41.00 75.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 120.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Haines, Jenny -- Southend On Sea 4
105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 78.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 118.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thompson, Lottie -- Southend On Sea 5
203C 1 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 41.00 41.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 72.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 102.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Moore, Lydia -- Beaumont DA 6
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 40.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   16.0 35.20 75.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
303B 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 26.40 102.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 13 11:12,  10 December 2007



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A / Senior 3m
Van Hoof, Louise -- Southampton DA 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 90.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 133.55  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.5 43.40 176.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 46.20 223.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Powell, Stacie -- Southampton DA 2
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 31.35  Reverse Dive
405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 45.90 77.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 43.40 120.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 39.20 159.85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 203.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Thompson, Lottie -- Southend On Sea 3
105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 87.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 122.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 160.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 36.40 196.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Galashan, Helen -- City of Leeds DC 4
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 38.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 77.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 120.15  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 157.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 184.90  Reverse Dive

Haines, Jenny -- Southend On Sea 5
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 75.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 112.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 139.25  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 181.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Galashan, Carol -- City of Leeds DC 6
301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 25.65  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 65.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 103.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 141.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 180.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dawson, Amy -- City of Leeds DC 7
5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.0 40.80 40.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.0 28.00 68.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 113.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0   18.0 37.80 151.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 176.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Taylor, Jessica -- Plymouth Diving 8
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 29.70 29.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 69.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   11.0 30.80 100.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 39.20 139.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 172.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Currie, Jennifer -- Edinburgh Diving Club 9
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 59.15  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 87.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 126.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 158.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

McDonald, Jenny -- Plymouth Diving 10
403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 27.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 28.50 55.80  Reverse Dive
105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 89.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 128.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 158.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Moore, Lydia -- Beaumont DA 11
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5   5.5 13.75 45.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
303B 3 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 86.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 118.55  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 154.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Boys E/D 1m
Khakoo, Alastair -- Southampton DA 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 50.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 78.70  Back Dive
104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 38.50 117.20  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 145.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Oakley, Lewys -- Southampton DA 2
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 56.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 92.30  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 20.00 112.30  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 143.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alikhanizadeh, Samir -- City of Leeds DC 3
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 51.75  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 74.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 101.10  Inward Somersault
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 123.50  Reverse Dive

Appleby, Danny -- Southampton DA 4
101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 18.75 46.05  Back Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 24.50 70.55  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 100.15  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 123.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

McDonald, Joe -- Luton Kingfishers 5
101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 44.70  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 69.45  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 91.05  Reverse Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 116.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Baylis, Harrison -- City of Leeds DC 6
401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 19.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 39.75  Back Dive
103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 59.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 78.95  Reverse Dive
402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 100.55  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys E/D 5m
Oakley, Lewys -- Southampton DA 1

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive
612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 50.45  Armstand Somersault
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 72.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 39.60 112.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 152.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alikhanizadeh, Samir -- City of Leeds DC 2
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 55.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 78.00  Reverse Dive
403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 111.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 141.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Khakoo, Alastair -- Southampton DA 3
401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 60.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 89.20  Back Dive
403C 5 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 109.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 139.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Baylis, Harrison -- City of Leeds DC 4
401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Inward Dive
103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 17.60 35.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 59.60  Reverse Dive
201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 77.60  Back Dive
403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 109.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

McDonald, Joe -- Luton Kingfishers 5
401C 5 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive
201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 20.25 39.15  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 59.95  Reverse Dive
612C 5 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 15.75 75.70  Armstand Somersault
103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 101.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Appleby, Danny -- Southampton DA 6
101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive
401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.60  Inward Dive
612C 5 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 17.25 59.85  Armstand Somersault
103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 77.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 96.65  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys E/D 5m final
Oakley, Lewys -- Southampton DA 1

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 61.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 30.45 92.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alikhanizadeh, Samir -- City of Leeds DC 2
103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 64.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 26.00 90.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Khakoo, Alastair -- Southampton DA 3
201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Back Dive
403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 56.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 28.80 85.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Baylis, Harrison -- City of Leeds DC 4
103C 5 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 54.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 80.80  Reverse Dive

Appleby, Danny -- Southampton DA 5
401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 50.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 76.75  Reverse Dive

McDonald, Joe -- Luton Kingfishers 6
201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 50.40  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 70.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 1m
Goodfellow, Daniel -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 64.35  Back Dive
104B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 34.50 98.85  Forward Double Somersault
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 33.35 132.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 175.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dowd, Josh -- City of Leeds DC 2
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive
203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 56.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 20.40 77.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 114.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 153.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jaunzens, Sebastian -- Cambridge Dive Team 3
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 55.35  Back Dive
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 89.45  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 118.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 150.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Nicholls, Chris -- City of Leeds DC 4
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 28.00 57.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 27.30 84.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 125.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 149.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Knight-Wisdom, Yona -- City of Leeds DC 5
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 63.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 90.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 117.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 145.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Martin, Thomas -- Crystal Palace DC 6
401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 48.80  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 74.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 99.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 130.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hendrick, Ashley -- Plymouth Diving 7
401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 45.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 73.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 106.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 127.30  Reverse Dive

Munday, Jamie -- Southampton DA 8
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 48.65  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 74.15  Reverse Dive
104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   7.5 16.50 90.65  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 111.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Khakoo, Oliver -- Southampton DA 9
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 45.80  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 69.80  Reverse Dive
104C 1 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5   9.0 19.80 89.60  Forward Double Somersault
402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 111.20  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Bass-Cooper, Sam -- Southampton DA 10
103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   11.0 18.70 18.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0   8.5 13.60 32.30  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 53.90  Reverse Dive
104C 1 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0   8.0 17.60 71.50  Forward Double Somersault
203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 88.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Boys C 1m final
Goodfellow, Daniel -- Cambridge Dive Team 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5   16.5 37.95 71.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 114.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dowd, Josh -- City of Leeds DC 2
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 78.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 113.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Knight-Wisdom, Yona -- City of Leeds DC 3
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 27.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 64.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 40.70 105.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jaunzens, Sebastian -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 24.20 24.20  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 58.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 87.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Nicholls, Chris -- City of Leeds DC 5
5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.5 20.40 51.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 87.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Martin, Thomas -- Crystal Palace DC 6
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 56.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 86.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 5m
Knight-Wisdom, Yona -- City of Leeds DC 1

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 77.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 50.60 127.90  Back 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 157.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 199.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dowd, Josh -- City of Leeds DC 2
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 62.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 105.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 145.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 41.25 186.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Nicholls, Chris -- City of Leeds DC 3
103C 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 25.00 57.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 101.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 145.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 184.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Goodfellow, Daniel -- Cambridge Dive Team 4
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 70.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 5 2.6 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 28.60 98.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 133.20  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 183.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hendrick, Ashley -- Plymouth Diving 5
103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 58.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 92.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 132.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 27.60 159.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Martin, Thomas -- Crystal Palace DC 6
201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive
301B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 63.65  Reverse Dive
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 96.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 126.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 152.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jaunzens, Sebastian -- Cambridge Dive Team 7
103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 47.10  Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 78.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 120.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
612B 5 1.7 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 141.00  Armstand Somersault

Munday, Jamie -- Southampton DA 8
103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 57.65  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 80.05  Reverse Dive
612C 5 1.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 99.55  Armstand Somersault
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 125.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Khakoo, Oliver -- Southampton DA 9
401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive
201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 45.80  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 22.40 68.20  Reverse Dive
612C 5 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 15.75 83.95  Armstand Somersault
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 113.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Bass-Cooper, Sam -- Southampton DA 10
103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 40.45  Back Dive
301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 66.85  Reverse Dive
612C 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 17.25 84.10  Armstand Somersault
403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 111.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m
Daley, Thomas -- Plymouth Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 66.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 110.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 50.60 161.10  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 55.90 217.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 262.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mears, Chris -- Southampton DA 2
401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 34.85 70.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 110.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 157.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 46.25 203.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 1 3.1 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.5 32.55 235.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Gower, Harry -- Luton Kingfishers 3
103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.10  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 99.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 138.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 177.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 209.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Knapp, Sam -- Southampton DA 4
103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 60.45  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 93.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 123.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 154.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 196.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Doza, Nathaniel -- Cambridge Dive Team 5
104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 39.10 39.10  Forward Double Somersault
201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 63.10  Back Dive
401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 90.85  Inward Dive
403B 1 2.4 4.5 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 122.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 160.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 195.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Strudwick, Ryan -- Southampton DA 6
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 57.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 31.50 88.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   9.5 22.80 111.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 150.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 187.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bayliss, Gavin -- City of Leeds DC 7
103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 61.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 91.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 36.40 128.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 160.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 21.85 182.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Gardiner, Jake -- Southend On Sea 8
103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 52.15  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 80.65  Forward Somersault 1 Twist
104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 112.55  Forward Double Somersault

5223D 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 33.35 145.90  Back Somersault 1½ Twists
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 172.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sambrook, Ben -- Cambridge Dive Team 9
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 48.45  Reverse Dive
203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 71.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 100.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 131.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 25.30 156.55  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Lingard, Stephen -- Southampton DA 10
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 27.90 54.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 83.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 27.60 111.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 18.40 129.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 153.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Glover, Jack -- Plymouth Diving 11
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 46.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 71.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 104.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0   8.5 20.40 124.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 152.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lewis, Alex -- Luton Kingfishers 12
401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive
201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 48.75  Back Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 71.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 95.90  Forward Double Somersault
403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 126.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5311A 1 1.9 2.0 4.0 1.5 2.0 2.0   6.0 11.40 138.10  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

Jakes, Luke -- Southampton DA 13
401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 41.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 19.55 60.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist
105C 1 2.4 0.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5   4.5 10.80 71.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 98.75  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 136.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Larner, Sean -- City of Leeds DC 14
103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 43.75  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 60.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist
403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 89.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 31.00 120.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
104C 1 2.2 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5   7.0 15.40 135.75  Forward Double Somersault

Omer, Akan -- Southend On Sea 15
201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 22.50  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 41.70  Reverse Dive
401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 66.45  Inward Dive
103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 83.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 16.50 99.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   7.0 13.30 113.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m
Daley, Thomas -- Plymouth Diving 1

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 79.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 43.00 122.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 59.40 181.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 239.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 296.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

Mears, Chris -- Southampton DA 2
201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.5 40.50 40.50  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 74.70  Reverse Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 40.95 115.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 54.00 169.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 232.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 60.00 292.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Gower, Harry -- Luton Kingfishers 3
103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 65.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 109.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 52.65 161.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 50.40 212.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 51.25 263.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Knapp, Sam -- Southampton DA 4
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.0 34.20 65.40  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 93.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 144.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 194.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 225.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Strudwick, Ryan -- Southampton DA 5
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 69.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 104.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 146.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 172.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 30.80 203.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Gardiner, Jake -- Southend On Sea 6
103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 50.80  Inward Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 85.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 121.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 161.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 201.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Bayliss, Gavin -- City of Leeds DC 7
103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 64.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 100.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 130.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.0 4.5   15.5 41.85 172.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 195.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Glover, Jack -- Plymouth Diving 8
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 63.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 96.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 2.0   8.5 20.40 117.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 159.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 194.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Doza, Nathaniel -- Cambridge Dive Team 9
103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 54.30  Back Dive
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 94.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 122.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 158.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 185.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sambrook, Ben -- Cambridge Dive Team 10
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 63.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 90.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
403B 3 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 115.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 143.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 179.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Omer, Akan -- Southend On Sea 11
201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Back Dive
301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 55.90  Reverse Dive
401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 79.00  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 106.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 31.35 137.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 29.40 166.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lingard, Stephen -- Southampton DA 12
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 52.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 86.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 116.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 23.10 139.25  Back 1½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0   10.0 27.00 166.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Larner, Sean -- City of Leeds DC 13
103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 45.60  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 16.00 61.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 92.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 28.00 120.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 160.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jakes, Luke -- Southampton DA 14
401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive
103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 41.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 19.00 60.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 95.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 120.80  Back 1½ Somersaults
404C 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 152.00  Inward Double Somersault

Lewis, Alex -- Luton Kingfishers 15
103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 53.40  Back Dive

5311A 3 2.1 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 1.0   6.5 13.65 67.05  Reverse Dive ½ Twist
105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 94.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 122.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 26.40 148.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m final
Daley, Thomas -- Plymouth Diving 1

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 41.85 41.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 64.40 106.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 70.00 176.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Knapp, Sam -- Southampton DA 2
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 98.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 148.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mears, Chris -- Southampton DA 3
107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 48.05 48.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 103.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.5 43.50 147.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Gower, Harry -- Luton Kingfishers 4
405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 54.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 87.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 47.50 135.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Strudwick, Ryan -- Southampton DA 5
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 36.40 86.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 45.90 132.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Gardiner, Jake -- Southend On Sea 6
105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 40.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 37.80 78.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 121.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A / Senior 1m
Aldridge, Blake -- Southampton DA 1

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 49.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 104.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 1 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 42.00 146.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
5335D 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 189.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 46.50 236.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 58.90 294.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Clewlow, Jack -- Southampton DA 2
403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 99.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 42.55 142.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 50.40 192.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 41.25 234.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 1 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 55.80 289.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Calvert, Charles -- City of Leeds DC 3
403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 43.40 92.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 41.40 134.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 180.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 215.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 266.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Smallwood, Adam -- City of Leeds DC 4
105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 39.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 74.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 102.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 44.20 146.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 183.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 51.15 234.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Farrow, Chris -- Southampton DA 5
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 42.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 42.55 85.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 121.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 163.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 32.50 195.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 232.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Gravestock, Chris -- Southampton DA 6
105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 89.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   11.5 26.45 116.35  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 37.20 153.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 42.50 196.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5331D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 231.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Roberts, Matthew -- Cambridge Dive Team 7
5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 44.20 81.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 123.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 27.60 151.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 188.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 226.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Appleby, Robert -- Southampton DA 8
105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 35.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 69.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 91.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 43.20 134.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 31.20 165.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
5233D 1 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 36.25 201.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hatherley, Elliott -- Plymouth Diving 9
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 53.55  Reverse Dive
403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 91.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 28.75 120.70  Back 1½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 35.10 155.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 31.25 187.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Glover, Harry -- Plymouth Diving 10
403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 30.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 61.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 92.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 126.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 152.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 1 2.6 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0   7.0 18.20 170.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Appleby, Steve -- Southampton DA 11
5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 33.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 24.00 57.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 1 2.3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 23.00 80.00  Back 1½ Somersaults
303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 102.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 30.00 132.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 166.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Harris, Toby -- Edinburgh Diving Club 12
103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 1.5 0.5 2.5 1.0 0.5   3.0 5.10 35.70  Back Somersault ½ Twist
201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.0 17.60 53.30  Back Dive
301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 78.80  Reverse Dive
403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 114.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 154.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A / Senior 3m
Aldridge, Blake -- Southampton DA 1

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 73.50 73.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 60.45 133.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 64.50 198.45  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 69.00 267.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5337D 3 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 54.45 321.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists
405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 72.00 393.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Waterfield, Peter -- Southampton DA 2
107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 68.20 68.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 63.00 131.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 49.50 180.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 213.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5353C 3 3.3 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 42.90 256.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5235D 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 312.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Calvert, Charles -- City of Leeds DC 3
405B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 51.00 51.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 61.50 112.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 64.50 177.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 40.30 217.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 271.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5251B 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 309.10  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Clewlow, Jack -- Southampton DA 4
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 97.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 130.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 176.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 220.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 33.60 254.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Appleby, Robert -- Southampton DA 5
301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 30.40  Reverse Dive
105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 73.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 39.20 112.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 160.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 202.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 37.80 239.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Gravestock, Chris -- Southampton DA 6
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 89.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 40.60 129.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 43.40 173.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
305C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.5   6.5 18.20 191.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 238.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Smallwood, Adam -- City of Leeds DC 7
5152B 3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 31.50 31.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 65.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 111.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 150.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5136D 3 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 43.50 194.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists
405B 3 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.0 36.00 230.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Farrow, Chris -- Southampton DA 8
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 39.60 76.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 32.20 108.55  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 165.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 201.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
405C 3 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 24.30 226.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Roberts, Matthew -- Cambridge Dive Team 9
5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 39.90 39.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 77.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 43.20 120.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 160.90  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   6.0 16.80 177.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 42.00 219.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Appleby, Steve -- Southampton DA 10
5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 73.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 33.60 106.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 137.20  Reverse Dive
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 173.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 40.80 214.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Glover, Harry -- Plymouth Diving 11
403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 67.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 37.80 104.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 148.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   8.5 23.80 172.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 208.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hatherley, Elliott -- Plymouth Diving 12
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0   8.0 22.40 60.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 32.40 93.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.5 35.00 128.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 166.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 200.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Harris, Toby -- Edinburgh Diving Club 13
103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.5 15.00 43.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 76.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 112.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0   5.5 15.40 128.05  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 16.80 144.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens A 3m final
Waterfield, Peter -- Southampton DA 1

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 80.60 80.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults
205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 70.50 151.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.5   18.5 55.50 206.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Aldridge, Blake -- Southampton DA 2
5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 73.50 73.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 67.50 141.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 64.40 205.40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Calvert, Charles -- City of Leeds DC 3
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 55.50 55.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 103.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 69.00 172.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Clewlow, Jack -- Southampton DA 4
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 105.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 52.65 157.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Appleby, Robert -- Southampton DA 5
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 86.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 42.00 128.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Gravestock, Chris -- Southampton DA 6
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 36.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 36.40 72.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 43.40 116.25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pairs prelims
Tandi_Gerrard, Thomas_Daley -- OTT 1

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 52.20 52.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
205C 5 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 60.00 112.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 161.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 66.65 227.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 275.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 71.40 346.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

G_Wingrove, P_Waterfield -- PG Tips 2
105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 69.00 108.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 47.50 156.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 5 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 69.00 225.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 268.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 69.75 338.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Louise_Van_Hoof, Harry_Gower -- Lady and the Tramp 3
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 54.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 98.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 60.20 158.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 214.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 60.20 274.95  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 40.00 314.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Alicia_Blagg, Chris_Esskilsson -- Blondie & Meatball 4
105C 5 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 114.30  Back 2½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 153.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 52.70 206.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 247.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 65.80 313.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Grace_Reid, Blake_Aldridge -- Under Water Chickens 5
105B 3 2.4 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   5.5 13.20 13.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 73.50 86.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 43.40 130.10  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   24.0 74.40 204.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 46.25 250.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 60.20 310.95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Chloe_Hurd, Gary_Hunt -- Stick Insects 6
105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 54.60 88.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 48.60 136.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 69.75 206.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 240.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 295.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

S_Sutcliffe, C_Calvert -- We havent decided yet! 7
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 103.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 39.10 142.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 61.50 204.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0   12.0 30.00 234.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 61.50 295.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Louise_Moran, Jack_Clewlow -- ? 8
105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 50.40 96.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 142.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 173.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 218.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 55.80 273.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Andrew_Gray, Lottie_Thompson -- Little & Littler 9
105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 42.00 42.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 47.25 89.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 35.00 124.25  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 177.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 222.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists
305C 3 2.8 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 268.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Chris_Mears, Stacie_Powell -- Crazy 10
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 57.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 52.70 109.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 153.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 29.40 182.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 48.05 230.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults
105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 261.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucy_Cliff, Tom_Owens -- ? 11
403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 60.45 107.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 134.85  Back 1½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 176.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
624C 5 2.6 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 19.50 196.35  Armstand Back Double Somersault
305C 1 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 253.35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

H_Galashan, Y_Knight_Wisdom -- Two divers & a diving pool 12
403B 5 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 94.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
105B 5 2.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 27.30 122.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 44.85 166.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 41.25 208.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 247.80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jennie_Haines, Chris_Gravestock -- Plus One 13
105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 45.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 90.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 131.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
107C 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 29.40 160.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 32.40 192.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5235D 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 241.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Adam_Smallwood, Hannah_Starling -- Posh Kids 14
405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 52.70 52.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 83.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 36.00 119.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 158.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 5 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 39.00 197.75  Back 2½ Somersaults
403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 40.70 238.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Carol_Galashan, Sam_Knapp -- Golden Divers 15
403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 40.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 33.60 74.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 109.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 44.80 154.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 191.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 238.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jessica_Williams, Luke_Hazelton -- Little & Rediculously Large 16
105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 84.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults
303B 3 2.3 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5   8.5 19.55 103.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 44.80 148.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 184.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 228.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Amy_Dawson, Josh_Dowd -- Double D 17
5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 39.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 35.10 74.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 112.50  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 137.70  Back 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 185.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 226.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Lucy_Gledhill, Chris_Nicholls -- Spinning Tops 18
105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 37.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 40.80 78.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 41.85 119.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105C 5 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 27.60 147.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults
203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 180.45  Back 1½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 209.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jenny_McDonald, Ashley_Hendrick -- McSplashers 19
403B 5 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 28.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 59.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 99.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 34.00 133.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 171.95  Back 1½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 207.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica_Taylor, Jack_Glover -- Jacket Potatoes 20
105B 1 2.6 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.5 37.70 37.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5   7.0 15.40 53.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 35.10 88.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 120.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 25.20 145.80  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 39.15 184.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Harry_Glover, Jenny_Bunsell -- Fuzzy Bunnies 21
405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 32.40 32.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 65.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 39.20 104.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   14.0 28.00 132.60  Back 1½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 32.20 164.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   9.0 18.00 182.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pairs quarter final 1
Alicia_Blagg, Chris_Esskilsson -- Blondie & Meatball 1

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 70.50 113.70  Back 2½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 157.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 74.40 232.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 274.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   26.0 72.80 346.90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Louise_Moran, Jack_Clewlow -- ? 2
105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 58.80 102.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 148.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 181.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 219.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 284.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Pairs quarter final 2
G_Wingrove, P_Waterfield -- PG Tips 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 55.50 105.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   9.0 22.50 128.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 5 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   25.0 75.00 203.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 244.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 72.85 317.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Chloe_Hurd, Gary_Hunt -- Stick Insects 2
105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 67.50 114.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 45.90 160.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 57.00 217.20  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 35.00 252.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 51.15 303.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Pairs quarter final 3
Louise_Van_Hoof, Harry_Gower -- Lady and the Tramp 1

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 55.20 55.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 52.65 107.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 166.65  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 219.85  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 53.20 273.05  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 52.50 325.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

S_Sutcliffe, C_Calvert -- We havent decided yet! 2
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 61.50 107.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
203B 5 2.3 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 148.50  Back 1½ Somersaults
305B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 66.00 214.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 45.00 259.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 66.00 325.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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pairs quarter final 4
Tandi_Gerrard, Thomas_Daley -- OTT 1

5335D 3 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 59.45 59.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 117.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 172.55  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 65.10 237.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 58.05 295.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 68.60 364.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Grace_Reid, Blake_Aldridge -- Under Water Chickens 2
303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 72.00 112.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist
205C 3 2.8 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 35.00 147.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 74.40 222.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 53.75 276.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5   25.5 71.40 347.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Pairs semi final 1
G_Wingrove, P_Waterfield -- PG Tips 1

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 79.50 123.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 167.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 5 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 72.00 239.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 289.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 79.05 368.55  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Alicia_Blagg, Chris_Esskilsson -- Blondie & Meatball 2
105C 5 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 63.00 111.00  Back 2½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 153.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 79.05 232.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 282.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 328.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Pairs semi final 2
Tandi_Gerrard, Thomas_Daley -- OTT 1

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 60.90 60.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists
205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 64.50 125.40  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 67.20 192.60  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 60.45 253.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 58.05 311.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 368.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Louise_Van_Hoof, Harry_Gower -- Lady and the Tramp 2
105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 57.60 57.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 60.75 118.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 172.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 63.00 235.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   24.5 68.60 304.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 52.50 357.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pairs 3rd place play off
Louise_Van_Hoof, Harry_Gower -- Lady and the Tramp 1

105B 3 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 56.40 56.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 56.70 113.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 61.60 174.70  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 63.00 237.70  Back 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 60.20 297.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 50.00 347.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Alicia_Blagg, Chris_Esskilsson -- Blondie & Meatball 2
105C 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 50.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 76.50 126.90  Back 2½ Somersaults
403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 169.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 66.65 236.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 280.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 334.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Pairs final
G_Wingrove, P_Waterfield -- PG Tips 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults
205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 69.00 115.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 162.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists
305C 5 3.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.5 10.0   29.0 87.00 249.60  Reverse 2½ Somersaults
403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 300.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults
107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 79.05 379.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Tandi_Gerrard, Thomas_Daley -- OTT 2
5335D 3 2.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 59.45 59.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 70.50 129.95  Back 2½ Somersaults
205C 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 60.20 190.15  Back 2½ Somersaults
405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 245.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults
405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 60.75 306.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults
305C 3 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 71.40 378.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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